
 

 

 
 
                    
 
 
 
 

D‘Caring and sharing, learning  together’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ysgol Bro Famau 

Llanarmon yn Ial Unit 

Eryrys Road 

Llanarmon yn Ial  

CH7 5TB 

(01824) 780722 

Ysgol Bro Famau 

Llanferres Unit 

Ty’n Llan 

Llanferres 

CH7 5SP 

(01352) 810 242 

 

Headteacher/Pennaeth: Mrs Elizabeth Knight                       Early Years Co-ordinator: Mr Matthew  Jones 

                                                                                              Juniors Co-ordinator:  Mrs Rachel Davies 

Email:bro.famau@denbighshire.gov.uk                                  Website: www.ysgolbrofamau.co.uk 

 

 

Eisteddfod yr Urdd 
If your child would like to compete in this 
year’s Eisteddfod yr Urdd, they will need 

to be members of the Urdd. 
 

This can be done on the link below: 
 

https://www.urdd.cymru/en/join/ 
 

Please note that the local Eisteddfod will 
be held on Saturday February 28th 

 
The County Eisteddfod will be held on 

Saturday March 21st 
 

Please you let school know if your child 
will be competing in the Urdd Eisteddfod. 

Diolch  
 
 

 

 

Blwyddyn 5 a 6  
Llangrannog Residential Trip 

January 28th-30th 
 

We are all excited and looking forward 
to our Year 5 and 6 trip to Llangrannog 

next week. 
 

The bus will leave Llanferres at 06.30 
on Wednesday morning. 

Please arrive 15 minutes before 
departure. 

 

 

https://www.urdd.cymru/en/join/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Cymraeg yr Wythnos 

 
Rwyn dy garu di... 

 
I love you.... 

 

Family Link Worker 
 

Teleri Richards, our Family Link 
Worker will be visiting Toddler Group 

on  
Monday January 26th 

 
 

There will also be a session in the 
afternoon for parents of children in 

Early Years at 1.30pm. 
 

If you would like to attend, please 
confirm your attendance as there 

needs to be a minimum of 6 parents. 
 

The focus of the sessions will be 
Wellbeing. 

 
  

 

Years 2, 3 and 4 
This week. 

 

Years 2, 3 and 4 will be in 
Llanferres on Wednesday, 

Thursday and Friday this week. 
 

They will be having Forest School 
on Friday as usual.  

 

Santes Dwynwen Celebrations 
 

On Monday January 26th, to celebrate Santes Dwynwen Day, pupils  
will be learning all about Santes Dwynwen, our Patron Saint of Love in 

Wales. 
 

 
  

 



 

 

Dates for the Diary 
 
 

28-30. 1.26 Years 5 and 6 Residential to Llangrannog 

9-11.3.26 Years 3 and 4 Residential to Glan-llyn 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
2025-2026 

Autumn term one 

• Starts: Monday 1 September 2025 

• Ends: Friday 24 October 2025 

• Autumn half term holiday: Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025 

Autumn term two 

• Starts: Monday 3 November 2025 

• Ends: Friday 19 December 2025 

• Christmas holiday: Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026 

Spring term one 

• Starts: Monday 5 January 2026 

• Ends: Friday 13 February 2026 

• Spring half term: Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026 

Spring term two 

• Starts: Monday 23 February 2026 

• Ends: Friday 27 March 2026 

• Easter holiday: Monday 30 March 2026 to Friday 10 April 2026 

Summer term one 

• Starts: Monday 13 April 2026 

• Ends: Friday 22 May 2026 

• Early May bank holiday: Monday 4 May 2026 

• Summer half term: Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 

Summer term two 

• Starts: Monday 1 June 2026 

• Ends: Monday 20 July 2026 

 
 



 

 

 
Staff Training Days 

 

• 1 September 2025 

• 2 September 2025 

• 24 October 2025 

• 5 January 2026 

• 12 June 2026 

• 20 July 2026 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You can now follow us on 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


